
BUILDING: TOWER 2 (B2)
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Area : 48.66

TWENTYTHIRD FLOOR PLAN

2
.
5

5

2.75

2
.
5

5

2.75

3.15

2
.
6

5
2

.
4

5

2.752.87

5
.
1

0

2.20

2.20

4.42

1
.
6

0

2
.
2

0

2
.
2

0

3
.
5

0

3.85

5.65

1
.
7

5

5.82

1
.
7

5
2

.
8

5

2
.
8

5

2.85

2.85

4.63

5.63

1
.
6

0

2
.
8

5

2
.
8

5

2.85

3.85

5.65

1
.
7

5

5.82

1
.
7

5

4
.
9

0

2.35

1
.
6

0

2.35

4
.
9

0

13.20

1
.
5

0

13.80 10.55

1
0

.
5

5
6

.
1

0

3
.
5

0

5.30

5.63

3
.
3

0

4.62

3
.
5

0

3
.
2

5

3

.

2

4

A-Block

0
1

0
2

03

04

05

06

07

L1

L2

L3

L4

V1

V2 V3

V4

V5

V6

V7 V8

V9

V10 V11

V12

V13

V14

V15

V16

V17

V18

V19

V20

V21

V22

V23

P1

P2

P3

P4 P5 P6

P7

P8

S1

S2

B1B2

3
.
0

5
3

.
0

5
6

.
1

0
2

.
5

0
5

.
6

5
1

.
5

0
4

.
3

5
2

.
9

5
3

.
0

5
3

.
0

5

4.90 3.15 3.05 3.05 2.95 5.65 1.50 5.65 3.05 6.10 3.05 3.05

3
.
0

5
3

.
0

5
6

.
1

0
2

.
5

0
5

.
6

5
1

.
5

0
5

.
6

5
2

.
9

5
3

.
0

5
3

.
0

5

3.05 3.05 6.00 3.05 3.15 5.65 1.50 5.65 3.25 6.10 3.05 3.05

47.35

3
7

.
7

5

FRD

DUCT

F.H.C

UP

DN

FR
D

FR
D

FR
D

FR
D

AL
CO

VE

AL
CO

VE
AL

CO
VE

ALCOVE ALCOVE

ALCOVE ALCOVE

ALCOVE ALCOVE

AL
CO

VE

AL
CO

VE
AL

CO
VE

AL
CO

VE

UP

DN

1.50 2.00 1.50

1
.
5

0

1
.
5

0

3
.
1

0

1.84 2.00 1.58

1
.
5

0

1
.
5

0

3
.
1

0

ELEC.

DUCT

ELEC.

DUCT

ELEC.

DUCT

ELEC.

26/6, 33/2, 32/11 at Village

Majiwade    and S.No.

184/3B at Village : Balkum

B/101, 1st Floor, Jakh Bautera

Complex, Pandit Malviya Path,

Ramnagar, Dombivali (E)

216, Shah  Nahar Indl. Estate, Dr. E

Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai 400018
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